

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7823/2014

M/S BHUWALKA STEEL INDUSTRIES.LTD & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7825/2014

C.A. No. 7824/2014

Date : 09/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Anand,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr. Anandh K.,Adv.
Mr. Victor Das,Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.
Mr. Yogendra,Adv.

Mrs. Nalini Chidambaram,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Anushree Menon,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan,Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Nisha Bagchi,Adv.
Mr. H.R. Rao,Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER