

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 7823/2014

M/S BHUWALKA STEEL INDUSTRIES.LTD & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 20/2010 (XIV-A)

T.C.(C) No. 22/2010 (XII-A)

T.P.(C) No. 1200/2016 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 16445/2010 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 2014/2009 (XII-A)

T.C.(C) No. 23-24/2010 (III-B)

T.C.(C) No. 34/2010 (XII-B)

FOR AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE ON IA 1/2014
FOR MODIFICATION ON IA 4/2016

T.C.(C) No. 1/2011 (III)

T.C.(C) No. 2/2011 (XII-B)

T.C.(C) No. 3/2011 (XII-B)

T.C.(C) No. 4/2011 (XII-B)

T.C.(C) No. 5/2011 (XII-B)

C.A. No. 7824/2014 (XII-B)

C.A. No. 7825/2014 (XII-B)

T.C.(C) No. 106/2015 (III-B)

T.P.(C) No. 419/2016 (IV-C)

T.P.(C) No. 691/2016 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8888-8892/2019 (XVII-A)

IA No. 190269/2023 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING

IA No. 167419/2019 - STAY APPLICATION

Date : 18-06-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN PALLI

(PARTIAL COURT WORKING DAYS BENCH)

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. Vaishnav Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.

Ms. Vani Vyas, Adv.

Mr. Prakhar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, Adv.

Ms. Neha Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Nitum Jain, Adv.

Ms. Medha Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Swastik Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Yashovardhan Singh, Adv.

Mr. L Badri Narayanan, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Nair, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, AOR

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

M/S. Coac, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Kartik Jindal, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the letter filed on behalf of the parties,
list after four weeks.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(SAPNA BANSAL)
COURT MASTER (NSH)